
AMNDMENT OF SoUCITATI JMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT BPA NO I CONTACT 0 CODP

2AulAE, 01*1FICA 1~ nO 3 EFFECTr/E OATE 4 REOU&n RCAI ABC NO R NoO O
MeZ~ PtS-13-063

M,8See b k 1. Gated: :," :4/20!.

eCODE
6 00 OfC 7 ADINI5TERECOBY (N oqw Swh t') CODE 3.

• Nuclear Pegu-at.ry C=."--ss-c S. Nu;:,ear Rteo..>atory Commnn :.cnn
:iv. of Cor.trarts o.' .. o contra-zsAt-n: Arare!;-s Perez-,5!ýiz N31ll stýýP: Twe-:ý!-Slom
Ma,.! Stop: -Ol-B.0MWashiýngton, DC 20-1iWsigc~.• ''5

* NMAA AND ADORE3 OF CONTRAC'Ojp %G OW Zo 5,,, MB gtA AMENDWEITCSOL)TATIONNO

PEGETIS OF 'HE UNIV'ý:TE l
UN:VEPSITY OF 9HZDATE D O ( SEE MrE ii

SU3 THr*4PSOUr 57 10A MODiFICATION -OF COFETNACT*DEP NO

ANN APSOR M: 0~' _________________

_ie DATEO (S•E IT• 13)

CODE 013133157i FAArfCD og-72-2010

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

The above numb@rW $0161111111001 19 mn~dedU Ma lorth i WI he 14. The hour and date specified for receip of Offers is extended __s not ~~
OftN mull acnowmedge rece. of On amendment prior to the hour and date speofied m the soltictaton or as amended. by one Wfe fololng d
(a) By comPleang 11en1 8 NO 15. and rM M______ coprIs ft te mW netrent. (to By actnowiedgg receipt of tis amendrment on each oy ot a
otter xnild: of (c) By sepOra letter or telegram ehKi inckdes a relerence to the socitation and amendment numbers FAILURE OF YOUR AC.-
KNOLMEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER , by value of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted. suh dange may be mid
by tegram orle. provided 0e0d telegrm or Wlt maes relerc to the solicitaton and this amendment. and is reoevd prior to the oe how
and doae S0 ..

12 4OCOUNTWU AND APPROPHIITONDO TA (WMQV Obl;qate: S45,000 B&R: 1013-60-11-6-1'74 JCN; N6912
EXC: 252A Approp.: 31X010 ams:108
LD:NS: 3-333571 NAICS: 611310 PSC: R499

13, THIS ITEM APPUES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
IT MOIFlES THE CONTRACTIORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

(X) A THIS CHANAI ORDER G ISS.UD PJSUANT TO (SpecOy8afltWY THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN n'EM 14 ARE MADE N THE CONTRACT ORDER NO IN ITI•i I

6 TiE ADOVME i O•OWDCOH•TRACTAROER 95 Mel00lED TO REFLE.CT THE AD&I InISTRATIVE CHANGES (Bucdi -OIwM ii 1 yvW NaO•. - ea)

x SET F•1¶4 rsiE 14 PLRqUAJ TO THE AUTHOTY O FAR 43. ¶MIc

C TK UPW OAL PMEBnT IS ENTr-RED INTO Pf0•ANT TO ATHORQITY OF

D OTn" " w "go d 1PAvroyl

- IMPORTANT: Comactm is n- - is reqW •SW•r g doMmnent anid retu r 0  cop"e to the isuing oace

14 DESC~prio OF Aa5EpIwnAOWeiCATK10N (Ogwm by ICIF amut NO qpg. rom* 8QktWV~wW ia -O *twmfesI

The purpose of this contract modification is to provide incremental funding in the amount of $45,00c.CJ, :re:eo,
increasing the obligated amount from $782,000 to $827,000. Accordingly, paragraph (b of section B.3 ent•t'edý:
Consideration and Obligation - Cost Reimbursement- Alternate I (JUN 1988), is revised to read as follcws:

(b) The amount presently obligated by the Government with respect to this contract is $827,000.00."

All other terms and conditions remain the same.

Contract Ceiling: $1,164,263.71(unchanged)
Total Obligated Amount: $827,000.00 (changed)
Period of Performance: 09/30/2010 - 09/30/2014 (unchanged)

E~m ld 1. attee Wi ~Ow VW afaet IubaI rn ten SmAW IDA. 1WW5rad~WeU UWwMO~os w W~iet mm tfwm

IMA WM AM TILE OF SGIP~ (-rt or P"E IA NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (TwoWPiror
Adelis M. Rodriguez
Contracting Officer

" ti 15C DATE SIONED ie UN = RE 11111 'E

_ rtimPLETp GSAFARJI*sOM

1EPOLAT£-MID ADMOO SUNSI Kt~vir-vv ~-

TEMPLATE - AOP&OO1


